THE OPTOELECTRONIG' SPECIALISTS

plis/@pto
P-Flux Selector Guide

. . Color Size (mm) Power Flux VF IF CCT CRI

HP70MW6J ’\@“' Warm White 8 3 220 32 700 3000 70

“

HP70MWS5J ’\@)' Neutral White 8 3 220 3.2 700 4500 70
HP70MW)J ’\g)' Cool White 8 3 220 32 700 6500 70
HP60MW6G >®' Warm White 8 1 115 34 350 3000 70
HP60MWG >®' Cool White 8 1 120 34 350 6500 70

HP60OMWS5G >®' Neutral White 8 1 115 34 350 4500 70

plus pro T +44 (0) 1942671122 E sales@plusopto.co.uk W www.plusopto.co.uk

W P FEOALSTS B13 Derwent Court William Way Moss Industrial Estate Leigh Lancashire WN7 3PT


javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP70MW6J.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP70MW5J.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP70MWJ.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MW6G.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MWG.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MW5G.jpg

. . Color Size (mm) Power Flux VE IF D.W

HP70MBD

HP70MVG

HP60MRGBC-001

HP60MYD

HP60MBC

HP60MPGF

HP60MVD

IR

THE \OPTQELECTRONIC SPECIALISTS

Blue

Super Bright Red

e Super Bright Red
e PureGreen

e Blue

Super Bright Yellow

Blue

Pure Green

Super Bright Red

P8

8

P8

o8

8

8

o8

35

70

45

25

90

45

50
100

25

34

22

e 21
e 33

e 33

22

34

34

22

plus pro T +44 (0) 1942671122 E sales@plusopto.co.uk W www.plusopto.co.uk

B13 Derwent Court William Way Moss Industrial Estate Leigh Lancashire WN7 3PT

700

700

350

350

350

350

350

470

624

e 624
e 525

e 470

590

470

525

624


javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP70MBD.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP70MVG.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MRGBC-001.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MYD.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MBC.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MPGF.jpg
https://www.luckylight.cn/media/component/images/HP60MVD.jpg

