

## P-Flux Selector Guide

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>View Picture</u>	<u>Color</u>	<u>Size (mm)</u> (L × W × H)	<u>Power</u> (W)	<u>Flux</u> Typ.(lm)	<u>VF</u> (V)	<u>IF</u> (mA)	<u>CCT</u> (K)	<u>CRI</u> Min.
<b>HP70MW6J</b>		Warm White	Φ8	3	220	3.2	700	3000	70
<b>HP70MW5J</b>		Neutral White	Φ8	3	220	3.2	700	4500	70
<b>HP70MWJ</b>		Cool White	Φ8	3	220	3.2	700	6500	70
<b>HP60MW6G</b>		Warm White	Φ8	1	115	3.4	350	3000	70
<b>HP60MWG</b>		Cool White	Φ8	1	120	3.4	350	6500	70
<b>HP60MW5G</b>		Neutral White	Φ8	1	115	3.4	350	4500	70

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>View Picture</u>	<u>Color</u>	<u>Size (mm)</u> <u>(L × W × H)</u>	<u>Power</u> <u>(W)</u>	<u>Flux</u> <u>(lm)</u>	<u>VF</u> <u>(V)</u>	<u>IF</u> <u>(mA)</u>	<u>D.W</u> <u>λd(nm)</u>
<b>HP70MBD</b>		Blue	φ8	3	35	3.4	700	470
<b>HP70MVG</b>		Super Bright Red	φ8	3	70	2.2	700	624
<b>HP60MRGBC-001</b>		<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Super Bright Red</li> <li>• Pure Green</li> <li>• Blue</li> </ul>	φ8	1	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 50</li> <li>• 100</li> <li>• 25</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 2.1</li> <li>• 3.3</li> <li>• 3.3</li> </ul>	350	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 624</li> <li>• 525</li> <li>• 470</li> </ul>
<b>HP60MYD</b>		Super Bright Yellow	φ8	1	45	2.2	350	590
<b>HP60MBC</b>		Blue	φ8	1	25	3.4	350	470
<b>HP60MPGF</b>		Pure Green	φ8	1	90	3.4	350	525
<b>HP60MVD</b>		Super Bright Red	φ8	1	45	2.2	350	624



T +44 (0) 1942 671122 E sales@plusopto.co.uk W www.plusopto.co.uk

B13 Derwent Court William Way Moss Industrial Estate Leigh Lancashire WN7 3PT